
Shotgun_Open_8th_Leg
START LIST

SKEET MEN/WOMEN
PRE EVENT TRAINING

Tehran Azadi Complex

WED 23 OCT 2024, START TIME 09:00

Oct23Day 1

DCBARange

Time

32109:00

65409:30

98710:00

21310:30

54611:00

87911:30

413212:00

76512:30

9813:00

TotalPos Bib No Name Nat
Rounds

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5

TEHFATHI Saeedeh21204551

TEHDADGAR Amir Mohammad1017592

MAZDOOSTI Ali1010363

ESF104169 KHAYATAN Ali4

GOLSHIRMOHAMMADI Abdolghadir1020255

MAZRAJABNIA BABOLI Hamidreza1009746

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6

Legend 9B4F8EF7

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Pos Position in Squad
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SQUAD 1 (SKEET)


